
(Min. AZN)

168 533,35     

14 272,22       

74 247,76       

26 117,71       

27,52              

18 107,22       

1 948,35         

303 254,13     

, 

İqtisadiyyatın sahələri üzrə kreditlər

30.09.2017

CƏMİ

Tikinti

Bank sistemi və maliyyə

Fiziki şəxslər 

Digər sektorlar 

Sahələrin təsnifatı

Kənd təsərrüfatı

Sənaye sahəsi

Ticarət və xidmət sahəsi


